
LOT 24 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 1.

991-459, WD 1041-734, WD 1333-18

ROUNTREE ROBERT E/ROUNTREE DEEDEE A
233 SW HEALAN CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/12/2023 JB 5.18 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

302,115
20,820
55,000

377,935
142,195
235,740

HX HB 50,722
185,018
377,935

0

381,149

1333/0182 3/16/2017 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONARD & CAROL ANN D

ROBERT E & DEEDEE A

1041/0734 3/07/2005 WD U V 08 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK & LOUISE M DAMON

LEONARD & CAROL ANN
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38081 SFR 739 05/07/2019

2020HX Base Yr

233 SW HEALAN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,132 134.6004 150.75 321,399 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 253,935

FCP 528 25 132 18,705

FOP 180 30 54 7,653

FSP 384 40 154 21,823

2,884 2,132 302,115

BAS= S34 E12 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$ E42 N32 FCP= N24 W22 S24
E22$ W22 N2 FSP=  N12 W32 S12 E32$ W32$.

BAS34

12
42

32

22
2

32

FOP6

30

6
30

FCP 24

22

24

22

FSP 12

32

12

32

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,640

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,680

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,500

20,820

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


